
| Monday, Mareh17News from Lendon, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

_Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280 m. |

6. 0 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator —

10.:0 Real Romances: | Foughtfor My Love
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt
Daisy
6. 0 20th Century Hits’ in
Chorus
6.30 Treasure Island
7:0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World: talk
by P. Martin-Smith
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 4 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Telephone Quiz
10.30 Youth Mu&t Have its
Swing: Jim Foley
11.0 Variety Bandbox
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close downAee
6. Oa.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.30 ~ Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Dark
Secret
10.15 Music While You Work

10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
i1. 5 Home Decorating session:Anne Stewart
1.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. +0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
with Daphne

3%. 0 Sentimental Memories
3.15 Melody Mixture
3.30 Artists You Know
3.45 With the ClassicsXO Women’s World (Peggy)
4.45 At the Console
, ae Travelling with Aunt Daisy
3.30 Popular Fallacies
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
10.15 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6.0 a.m. London News
8. Le Breakfast Club with Happii :

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: My Love
on Trial ‘

10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 -Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Accent on Strings

3.30 You Can’t Help Laughin.
3.45 Sweet Yesterdays
4. 0 Women’s World (Patricia
4.45 The Children’s Session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Dais:
6. 0 20th Century Hits inChorus ;

6.39 Flying 55
%.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do» You Know?oo Radio Playhouse
10. 0 ‘Thanks for the Song
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

47ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 , Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation .

7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

|10. 0 Real Romances: Lost Love
10.15 Three Generations
10,30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
| a The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Servite Session
(Wyn) :

3. 0 Melodies for St. Patrick’s
Day
3.30 Rita Entertains
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma)
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt
Daisy
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport:Cricket: Story of Don Bradman
: Aa Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies

5 Nick Carter
i) Hollywood Holiday5 Sinister Man
3 Radio Playhouse
QO Reserved
15 Telephone Quiz
0 Close down

) 27, PALMERSTON Nth,400ke = 214.m.
0 a.m. London News
5 Reveille
. 0 Music for Breakfast
i) Pack Up Your Troubles0 Good Morning Request Ses-

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices, fol-
lowed by Easter Bride Session
conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Music at Tea Time-
Evergreens of Melody
6.30 A Song to Remember8.45 Mittens :
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Real Romances: LostRomance
7.30 Reserved
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 The Life of Mary Southern8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Off the Record: Variety8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
. Radio Playhouse9.30 Questions and Answers by
Anne Stewart
°.35 Evening Star: Kate Smith
9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close downa —
Molly of 3ZB chats of many
things which interest the ladies
at 2.30 this afternoon in the
Home Service Session.

Be % Bs

At 3.45 2ZB brings you world-
-famous me'odies in the

_ pro-
gramme "With the Classics."

a Bo ae

A musical feature which is
proving most popular during i}1ZB’s early evening programme
is Twentieth Century Hits in
Chorus. Being presented at
6.0 p.m., this feature makes
pleasant dinner music. Pyxx x
Kate Smith will be the
songstress featured at 2ZA’s

}|

"Evening Star" at 9.35 to-night.

TROUBLED WITH
DANDRUFF ? 0Don'T NEGLECT DANDRUFF NatureS warningsignal of
approaching baldness- Take action before it's too late with
Silvikrin.
SILVIKRIN LOTIoN helpskeepyour hair healthyand full of
life, thuspreventing further hair troubles: Silvikrin also checks
fallinghairand iS an idealhairdressing:
FOR SEVERE DANDRUFF or threatening baldness, however,
usePureSilvikrin theconcentratedhair food.

Sold allSilvikuin chemists,
stores;
and

FOR HEALTHY HAIR hairdressers;

DrugsLtd:,145SydneyRoad,London,NIO
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